> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

23 Oct 2019 / 16:52:41

Receipt Date/Time: 23 Oct 2019 / 16:52:41

Tax Invoice/Receipt

_	1 11 - PAIGT BODGS 404022 002847	50107-1004 Ned 2 2 22 1010-10-10 Ned 12 12 1			
	pt No. : ITNET-00000-191023-002817				
	ous Receipt No. :			GST	Amount
S/N	Item Description/		Amount Before	Amount	After GST
	Business Transaction Reference		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
	No.	**	G51 (54)	(04)	(04)
	ilt of Insurance Enquiry - SG1080A				
	22 Oct 2019/16:50:00				
Insur	ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - SG1080A		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Enquiry Fee 20191023165144913522			7250	
	20191023103144913322	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SGT35983				
Rest	t 22 Oct 2019/23:45:00				
	rance Co: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCI	E SINGAPORE LTD			
. 2	Insurance Enquiry - SGT3598J	,			3.5
0.0	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20191023165145009710			0010	2000
		Sub-Total	7.00	0,49	7.49
Resi	ult of Insurance Enquiry - GZ2803S				
	t 23 Oct 2019/07:05:00				
Insu	rance Co: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD				
3	Insurance Enquiry - GZ2803S		7.00	0.49	7,49
	Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	1,43
	20191023165145072616	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	21,00	1.47	22.47
				100000	0.02
		Rounding Difference			22.45
		Total Amount Payable			22.45
		Paid By			
		20000000000X8127	Credit Card; Vlsa/MasterCard	i	22,45
		Total			22.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			22.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0,00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 2 January 2020 3:10 pm

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: TCS REF: AAD1910-173--Accident involving SHD 75T & SGT 3598J on 22/10/2019

Attachments:

DSCF7467.JPG; DSCF7465.JPG; DSCF7466.JPG

Without Prejudice

Dear Shirley

Amount confirmed \$ 7,850 (before GST).

Thank You Best Regards, Ng Wai Yin

Finance Department TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

*** Please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October, 2019 10:18 AM To: Ng Wai Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TCS REF: AAD1910-173--Accident involving SHD 75T & SGT 3598J on 22/10/2019

Dear Wai Yin,

Please confirm final fig \$ 7,850.00 (lump sum) @ 5 days of repairs before GST.

Kindly provide us after paint photo.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

From:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Sent: To: Friday, 25 October 2019 3:04 pm motorclaims@tokiomarine.com.sg

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP -TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD,

DOA:22/10/2019, SHD 75T (TP VEHICLE), SGT 3598J (OI VEHICLE)

Attachments:

TP GIA REPORT.pdf; ESTIMATE.pdf; PRELI ADVISE - SHD 75T.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SHD 75T at M/s: TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD, NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 63 SINGAPORE 569111 on 24/10/2019

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report, estimated cost of repair and preliminary revised.

Kindly create claim in merimen for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Sur@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

> Back to OneMotoring

IDT man	Company
wner ID Type:	878K
owner ID: /ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SHD75T
/ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended Deregistration Date:	23 Oct 2019
/ehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ
/ehicle Model:	E220 BLUETEC
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Ingine No.:	65192432772105
Chassis No.:	WDD2120012B224065
Maximum Power Output:	130.0 kW (174 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$43,891.00
Original Registration Date:	16 Dec 2015
irst Registration Date:	16 Dec 2015
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$45,948.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	15 Dec 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$34,461.00
COE Expiry Date:	15 Dec 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$45,466.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,546.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$58,007.00 ot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Oct 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aluresalu.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
	23/10/2019 10:25
Date Of Report	
Date Of Accident	22/10/2019 23:45
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SHD75T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200303878K
Email Address	CLAIMS@TRANSCAB.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62866666
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BENZ
Model	MB E 220 BLUE TEC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	HIRE AND REWARD
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	TAXI
Insurance Company	

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

VFX/P1680520 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NEO KIM SENG Name of Driver S1318760F NRIC No 10/05/1958 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 06/05/1992 Date Of Driving Pass

27 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-81896486 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 224 TAMPINES STREET 23 Address

#04-225

521224 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - RELIEF

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

2

NO

NO

1

NO

NO

DRLIZZING Weather Conditions

WET Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 22.10.2019 at about 2345hours, I was Stationary straight on the third lane along Geylang Road when the traffic light was red. While stationary, suddenly I felt an impact. Vehicle B (SGT3598J) hit onto my taxi's rear portion.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SGT3598J Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

2010

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ETCH PLAN					
++++++++					
	Q				
	W				
10 10 1		HALL T		A= 51	10 751
Cheylorg Royd		8		HHHH	97 35987
				B= =	x74 55400
++					
		+++++		HHHH	
		A A	1		
	1				
		طلناللا			
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT				
	pis z	ee ottah	64 R	part	
	7, -			`	
		**************************************			-
CLARATION					
We declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in every re	spect.			
	秋	13 OLT 2014		(a	dy
licyholder's Signature	- Driver's Signature)	Ren	orting Centre Perso	nne's Signature
te & Time:	(If driver is not the	palicyholder)	Nam	ne:	7.50
	Date & Time:			C/FIN No.:	

GIADMC SketchPlenForm_V3

Page 4 of 12

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

SHD 75T

AAD1910-173

Not Norhankel 61 Say 87850/2

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident:

Third Party Insurer:

Date of Registration:

SHD 75T

WDD2120012B224065

MERCEDES BENZ

E 220 BLUETEC

22.10.19

TOKIO MARINE

16/12/2015

		PART		LIST
1	1	Rear Bumper 1510	\$	R 3,105.00 -
2	1	Rear Bumper Lower 325	\$	3 1,080.00 —
2	1	Rear Bumper Centre Pad	\$	NJA 307.83 X
3	1	Rear Bumper Side Pad	\$	NIN 186.33 X
4	1	Rear Bumper Tow Hook Cover	\$	cm 42.00
5	1		\$	Min 22.50
6	1	Rear Bumper Bracket Rear Bumper Side Retainer Bracket	\$	132.00 X
7	1	Rear Bumper Inner Frame	\$	CM 297.00
8		Rear Bumper Bottom Bracket	\$	2,7 60.00 <u> </u>
9		1000 to 1000 t	Š	№ 129.00 X
10	1	Rear Bumper Top Bracket	\$	√h 135.00 x
11	1	Rear Bumper Side Holder Bracket	\$	№ 198.00
12	1	Rear Bumper Inner Bracket LH	\$	n 198.00 X
13	1	Rear Bumper Inner Bracket RH	\$	R 1,215.00
14	1	Real bamper beam	¢	N 307.50 ⊀
15	1	Rear Bumper Beam Bracket LH	¢	√ 307.50
16	1	Rear Bumper Beam Bracket RH	•	5€ 461.75 X
17	1	Rear Bumper Bracket Centre	\$	1 202.50 X
18	1	Rear Bumper Retainer Bracket LH	\$	√ 202.50 X
19	1	Rear Bumper Retainer Bracket RH	\$	525 mm - 1 mm -
20	1	Bootlid 2470	\$	Bu 4,140.00
21	1	Bootlid 'E220' Badge	\$	153.00
22	1	Bootlid 'BLUETEC' Badge	\$	M 153.00

AAD1910-173

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

SHD 75T

22		Death Caster Land Dades		•	re 153.00 -
23	1	Bootlid Centre Logo Badge		\$	
24	1	Bootlid Protector Garnish With Chrome		\$	7 732.00 X
25	1	Bootlid Weatherstrip 240		\$	Pulpi 360.00
26	1	Bootlid Lock - Top		\$	MS 300.00 —
27	1	Bootlid Lock - Bottom		\$	1 216.00 X
28	1	Bootlid Lock Actuator		\$	∫_ 420.00 X
29	1	Bootlid Weatherstrip		\$	∫ 240.00 X
30	1	Bootlid Third Brake Lamp		\$	√ 577.50 x
31	1	Rear Trunk Lid Lamp RH		\$	∫ 1,170.00 ×
32	1	Rear Trunk Lid Lamp LH		\$	∫ 1,170.00 X
33	1	Rear End Panel Outer 990.		\$	By 1,971.00 —
34	1	Rear End Panel Inner		\$	324.00 X
35	1	Rear End Panel Inner Trim 325		\$	cm 630.00 -
36	1	Rear End Panel Inner Trim Flap		\$	Sn. 360.00(X
37	1	Rear Lamp RH		\$	/~ 1,170.00 \
38	1	Rear Lamp Panel Outer RH		\$	N 382.95
39	1	Rear Lamp LH		\$	ر 1,170.00 /
40	1	Rear Lamp Panel Outer LH		\$	7 382.95
41	1	Rear Luggage Floor Panel Tray		\$	762.00
42	1	Rear Luggage Floor Compartment Tray		\$	Ju 116.00
43	1	Rear Luggage Floor Panel Trim Board		\$	s 420.00 X
44	1	Rear Fender LH		\$	N 3,620.00
45	1	Rear Fender RH		\$	A 3,620.00
46	1	Rear Fender Top Garnish RH		\$	<i>f</i>
47	1	Rear Fender Inner Trim RH		\$	S 517.50
48	1	Rear Fender Top Garnish LH		\$	مر 67.50
49	1	Rear Fender Inner Trim LH		\$	S- 517.50
			TOTAL	\$	34,472.81
			10%	\$	3,447.28
				\$	31,025.53

AAD1910-173

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

SHD 75T

		Special Nett	V0245	Cham 5
1	1SET	Rear Bumper Parking Sensor	\$	That 1,200.00 500sa
2	1SET	Bootlid Inner Trim Clip	\$	Na 90.00 X
3	1SET	Rear End Panel Inner Trim Clip	\$	na 90.00 —
4	1SET	Rear Bumper Fastener Clip	\$	101.54 <u></u>
5	1SET	Rear Fender Top Garnish Clip	\$	~~ 90.00 X
6	1SET	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clip	\$	~~ 45.00 ₹
7	1SET	License plate	\$	~~ 225.00 ₹
8	1	Rear Windscreen Glass Sealant	\$	225.00
9	1	Rear Windscreen Glass Inner Seal	\$	~~ 180.00
10	1	Rear Windscreen Moulding	\$	180.00
11	1	Tyre Mechanical Jack	\$	Sh 605.48
12	1	Tyre Mechanical Jack Holder Bracket	\$	N 177.98
13	1	Rear Bootlid 'DYNASTY' Sticker	\$	an 33.75
14	1	Windscreen Sealant Moulding	\$	ル~ 180.00
15	1	Windscreen Inner Sponge Seal	\$	va 180.00
16	1	Rear Tyre RH	\$	<i>γ</i> _{550.00}
17	1	Rear Alloy Rim RH	\$	<i>№</i> 1,050.00J
		A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	TOTAL \$	5,203.74
		GRAND	TOTAL \$	36,229.27
		LABOUR		
		To Transfer Of Bumper Fittings, Attachment	And	<u>.</u>
		Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$	170.00 X
		Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening	The	
		Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal O		7001
		Adjust And Realign The Same	\$	8,500.00
		To Transfer Of Tire, Rim And On Wheel Bala	ancing. \$	~~ 170.00 X

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No. : 6287 6666 Fax No. : 6257 1330

SHD 75T

	17	Z-
Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.	\$	8,500.00 750
To Remove And Refit Interior Fittings, Trimings,		8.
Garnish, Fittings And Other, to Enable Repair.	\$	380.00 80
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$	170.00 601
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	170.00 201
To Transfer Of Bootlid Fittings, Attachments And		,
Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$	170.00 60
To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$	Rentale 170.00 X
To check steering geometry and computer wheel		and the second of the
alignment	\$	Ne 220.00 X
To Reinstall Rear Bumper Parking Sensor.	\$	170.00
To Remove And Refit Rear W/Screen Glass To		
Facilitate Bodywork Repair.	\$	ルン 170.00 X
Towing Fees	\$	← 170.00 ✓
Labour charge to mount and dismount vehicle on		1
jig bench, to facilitate repair.	\$	S 380.00 X
To Transfer Of Rear Fender Fittings, Attachment		I NASSURES No.€
And Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$	∠ 380.00 X
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment		
and perform water seepage test.	\$	5 170.00 X

AAD1910-173

AAD1910-173

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

SHD 75T

(LUMP SUM) Repair Days	256AYS 5day,	
Over all total	\$ 57,699.27	=
TOTAL	\$ 21,470.00	-97:
To remove and refit air bag system and reset vehicle warning indicators.	\$ ~~ _{480.00}	X
To drop diesel tank, pipes, hoses to facilitate bodywork repair, final checking and testing.	\$ an 380.00	X
To transfer of rear luggage floor panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~ 170.00	Χ
To Supply And Re-Do Rear Luggage Floor Panel Insulation Padding.	\$ <i>n</i> ∼ 380.00	X

KK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/effer spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No Illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Dates

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/TMI19018943/KSF3N2

Date:

07/01/2020

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd Handling Insurer:

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

MK000850

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle No:

SGT3598J

No:

SHD75T 22/10/2019

TP

M1909240 Claim No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD75T

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC, 2.1 D (A)

Engine No:

65192432772105

Reg. Date:

16/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

WDD2120012B224065

Colour:

White

Odometer:

533219 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 2143 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55ZR16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55ZR16

Front Left Side:

Citi 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Citi 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Citi 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Citi 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	36,229.28	8,062.99	28,166.29	77.74
Parts Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	21,470.00	1,730.00	19,740.00	91.94
Labour Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	57,699.28	9,792.99	47,906.29	83.03
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,850.00	Ser .	
(S\$)	57,699.28	7,850.00	49,849.28	86.39
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	4,038.95	549.50	3,489.45	86.39
Nett Amount (S\$)	61,738.23	8,399.50	53,338.73	86.39

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/11/2019

Date Inspected:

24/10/2019

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd (HQ)

2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

KENNETH KONG Adjuster:

Manager:

Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Inspected At:

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 07 Jan 2020) Part Source: MRM-SG

MERCEDES-BENZ E220 BLUETEC 2.1 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHD75T)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Re	con	nmende	ed Parts
No	Otv	Part No. P	Particulars

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Reference	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Bent	3,105.00 FL		*1,510.00 FL
2	1		Bent	1,080.00 FL	-	*325.00 FL
3	1		No such part	307.83 FL	-	*- FI
1	1		No such part	186.33 FL	-	*-FI
5	1		Cracked	42.00 FL		*42.00 F
6	1		Missing	22.50 FL	-	*22.50 F
7	1		Serviceable	132.00 FL	-	*-F
3	1		Cracked	297.00 FL		*297.00 F
9	1		Missing	60.00 FL		*60.00 F
10	1		Repair	129.00 FL		*-F
11	1		Serviceable	135.00 FL		*-F
12	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH	Repair	198.00 FL	i i i	*-F
13	1	*REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET RH	Repair	198.00 FL		*- F
14	1	*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	1,215.00 FL	-	*1,150.00 F
15	1	*REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH	Repair	307.50 FL		*-F
16	1	*REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH	Repair	307.50 FL		*- F
17	1	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTRE	Serviceable	461.75 FL		*- F
18	4	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER BRACKET LH	Serviceable	202.50 FL		*- F
19	4	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER BRACKET RH	Serviceable	202.50 FL		*-F
20	4	*BOOTLID	Buckled	4,140.00 FL		*2,470.00 F
	1	*BOOTLID E220 BADGE	Necessary	153.00 FL	192	*153.00 F
21 22	1	*BOOTLID BLUETEC BADGE	Necessary	153.00 FL		*153.00 F
	- 50	*BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE	Necessary	153.00 FL		*153.00 F
23	1	*BOOTLID CENTRE LOGG BADGE *BOOTLID PROTECTOR GARNISH WITH CHROME	0.00	732.00 FL		*- F
24	1		Dented/Distorted			*240.00 F
25	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP *BOOTLID LOCK-TOP	Dented	300.00 FI		*300.00 F
26	1		Repair	216.00 FL		*-F
27	1	*BOOTLID LOCK-BOTTOM *BOOTLID LOCK ACTUATOR	Serviceable	420.00 FI		
28	1	*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	240.00 FI		*- F
29	1	*BOOTLID THIRD BRAKE LAMP	Serviceable	577.50 FI		*- F
30	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LAMP RH	Serviceable	1,170.00 FI	No.	*-F
31	1	*REAR TRUNK LID LAMP LH	Serviceable	1,170.00 FI		*- F
32	1	*REAR END PANEL OUTER	Bent	1,971.00 FI		*990.00 F
33	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER	Repair	324.00 FI		
34	1		Cracked	630.00 F		*325.00 F
35	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	Serviceable	360.00 F		
36	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM FLAP	Serviceable	1,170.00 F		·*up
37	1	*REAR LAMP RH	Repair	382.95 F		
38	1	*REAR LAMP PANEL OUTER RH	Serviceable	1,170.00 F		*-1
39	1	*REAR LAMP LH	17 T	382.95 F		*-1
40	1	*REAR LAMP PANEL OUTER LH	Repair Serviceable	762.00 F		*-1
41	1	*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL TRAY	Serviceable	116.00 F		*-1
42	1	*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR COMPARTMENT TRAY		420.00 F		*-1
43	1	*REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	3,620.00 F		*-1
44	1	*REAR FENDER LH	Repair			•
45	1	*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	3,620.00 F		•.
46	1	*REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH RH	Serviceable	67.50 F	L .	-

	20	10	Condition	Repairer's	Reference	Amount
No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Сорино		
47	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH	Serviceable	517.50 FL	:-	*- FL
2000	1	*REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH LH	Serviceable	67.50 FL	-	*-Fl
48		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	Serviceable	517.50 FL		*- FI
49	1	*SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted	1,200.00 FS	-	*500.00 F
50		*SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	90.00 FS	-	*- F
51 52	1	*SET REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIP	Necessary	90.00 FS		*90.00 F
	1	*SET REAR BUMPER FASTENER CLIP	Necessary	101.54 FS		*101.54 F
53	1	*SET REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIP	Not Necessary	90.00 FS	-	*- F
54		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	45.00 FS	-	*-F
55	1	*SET LICENSE PLATE	Not Necessary	225.00 FS	-	*-F
56	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT	Not Necessary	225.00 FS	-	*-F
57	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	3 -	*- F
58	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	3 -	*-F
59	1	*TYRE MECHANICAL JACK	Serviceable	605.48 FS	3 -	*- F
60	1	*TYRE MECHANICAL JACK HOLDER BRACKET	Repair	177.98 FS	3 -	*- F
61	1	*REAR BOOTLID DYNASTY STICKER	Not Necessary	33.75 FS	s -	*- F
62		*WINDSCREEN SEALANT MOULDING	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	3 -	*- F
63	1	*WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	Not Necessary	180.00 FS	s -	*- F
64	1	*REAR TYRE RH	Serviceable	550.00 F	s -	*-F
65	3	*REAR ALLOY RIM RH	Serviceable	1,050.00 F	s -	*- F
66	- 1	13171.11 COMPANIE COM				
Oub Iotal (ot)					8,882.04 819.05	
			Total Parts (S\$)			8,062.99

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

	commended Labour	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
315623				
W.	OUT Items	New	170.00	0.00
1	TO TRANSFER OF BUMPER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	11011	0.5.7.5.5	
2	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	8,500.00	700.00
3	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE, RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING	New	170.00	0.00
4	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	8,500.00	750.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS, TRIMINGS, GARNISH, FITTINGS AND OTHER, TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	380.00	80.00
6	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	170.00	60.00
7	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	170.00	20.00
8	TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS, ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	60.00
9	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	170.00	0.00
10	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	220.00	0.00
11	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	170.00	60.00
12	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR W/SCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR	New	170.00	0.00
13	TOWING FEES	New	170.00	0.00
14	LABOUR CHARGE TO MOUNT AND DISMOUNT VEHICLE ON JIG BENCH, TO FACILITATE REPAIR	New	380.00	0.00
15	TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	380.00	0.00
16	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
17	TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL INSULATION PADDING	New	380.00	0.00
18	TO TRANSFER OF REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
19	TO DROP DIESEL TANK, PIPES, HOSES TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR, FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING	New	380.00	0.00
20	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR BAG SYSTEM AND RESET VEHICLE WARNING INDICATORS	New	480.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	21,470.00	1,730.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >